Services

Applications
Doing Business
Maps

Tax Relief

Tax Roll

Q&A

browse city
services a-z

browse facts and
links a-z

Best viewed at
800x600, with
Internet Explorer

9/11/2015

Assessor's Office | 389 Congress Street | Portland, Maine 04101 | Room 115 | (207) 874-8486

City Home Departments City Council E-Services Calendar Jobs

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected.

New Search! )

Current Owner Information:

CBL 090 J001001

Land Use Type SINGLE FAMILY

Verify legal use with

Inspections Division

Property Location 478 ISLAND AVE

Owner Information FERESTER ROBERT J & ELIZABETH H FERESTER TRUSTEES
478 ISLAND AVE
PEAKS ISLAND ME 04108

Book and Page 32277/106
Legal Description  90-J-1
ISLAND AVE 478
OAKLAWN RD
PEAKS ISLAND 27806 SF
Acres 0.6383

Current Assessed Valuation:

TAX ACCT NO. 14534 OWNER OF RECORD AS OF APRIL
2015

SUILDING VALUE o111100 00 MALBIRT IOHN P

TAX AMOUNT $10,544.00

Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the
Treasury office at 874-8490 or e-mailed.

Building Information:

Building 1

Year Built 1982
Style/Structure Type RANCH
# Stories 1

# Units 1
Bedrooms 4
Full Baths 3
Total Rooms 7
Attic NONE
Basement FULL
Square Feet 1588

View Sketch View Map View Picture

Outbuildings/Yard Improvements:

Building 1
Year Built 1987
Structure SHED-METAL
Size 8X8
Units 1
Grade D

Condition A

http://portlandassessor.com/sear...

Page 1 of 2



9/11/2015

Sales Information:

Sale Date
5/18/2015
4/11/2014
7/1/1998
7/1/1998
7/1/1998

Type

LAND + BUILDING
LAND + BUILDING
LAND + BUILDING
LAND + BUILDING
LAND + BUILDING

Price

$760,000.00

$800,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$203,000.00
New Search! )

http://portlandassessor.com/sear...

Book/Page
32277/106
31441/046
14000/173
14000/175
14000/177

Page 2 of 2



