City Home

Departments

City Council

E-Services

Calenda

Job

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected.

**New Search!** 

#### **Current Owner Information:**

CBL 090 J001001
Services Land Use Type SINGLE FAMILY

Verify legal use with Applications Inspections Division

Mados Owner Information FERESTER ROBERT J & ELIZABETH H FERESTER TRUSTEES

478 ISLAND AVE

PEAKS ISLAND ME 04108

Tax Roll

Book and Page 32277/106

A Legal Description 90-J-1

ISLAND AVE 478 OAKLAWN RD

PEAKS ISLAND 27806 SF

**Acres** 0.6383

### Current Assessed Valuation:

browse facts and links a-z

Tax Relief

browse city

Best viewed at 800x600, with Internet Explorer TAX ACCT NO. 14534 OWNER OF RECORD AS OF APRIL 2015
HALBIRT JOHN P

BUILDING VALUE \$111,100.00

**NET TAXABLE - REAL** \$511,100.00 594 SAWDUST RD BOX 397

ESTATE SPRING TX 77380

**TAX AMOUNT** \$10,544.00

Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or e-mailed.

### **Building Information:**

### **Building 1**

Year Built 1982 Style/Structure Type **RANCH** # Stories # Units 1 **Bedrooms** 4 **Full Baths** 3 **Total Rooms** 7 Attic NONE **Basement FULL Square Feet** 1588

<u>View Sketch</u> <u>View Map</u> <u>View Picture</u>

## Outbuildings/Yard Improvements:

**Building 1** 

Year Built 1987

Structure SHED-METAL

Size 8X8
Units 1
Grade D
Condition A

# Sales Information:

Sale Date	Туре	Price	Book/Page
5/18/2015	LAND + BUILDING	\$760,000.00	32277/106
4/11/2014	LAND + BUILDING	\$800,000.00	31441/046
7/1/1998	LAND + BUILDING	\$0.00	14000/173
7/1/1998	LAND + BUILDING	\$0.00	14000/175
7/1/1998	LAND + BUILDING	\$203,000.00	14000/177
	Ne	w Search!	